





Attendance


Members – 8/16, Correspondents – 0, Guest -- 5


See attached roster.





Minutes From St. Pete, FL Meeting


Approved as posted.





Report From ADSCOM


A proposal has been made to upgrade the file formats for reports to Microsoft Office 2000.  The proposal will be further discussed during the next ADSCOM meeting in May 2004.  Some members have do not have access to Microsoft Office 2000.


ADSCOM has assigned the scope for metal enclosed interrupter switches mounted on poles to the RODE Subcommittee.  The HVS Subcommittee Chair does not object to this assign to RODE.


A draft flowchart was discussed describing the maintenance procedure for IEEE documents to carry the joint logo of IEEE/IEC.  Numerous questions and details remain to be resolved.





Report From ASC37


The committee continues its ANSI standard development work in a more efficient manner than in the past.  It is a NEMA secretariat with membership consisting of IEEE Switchgear delegates, Underwriters Lab, etc.





Report From WG PC37.30.1


The document continues with Revision 14 to be posted to the IEEE website during December 2003.  Minor corrections to the format are being made for clarity of presentation.





Report From WG IEEE 1247


Most of the negative ballots have been resolved.  A report concerning the recirculation ballot will be submitted during October 2003.  Other technical changes have been proposed that would require a revised PAR to address those concerns.





IEC North American Voltage Standards


An informative discussion was conducted concerning changes to an IEC document that describes North American Voltage Standards.  This document is an IEC document and therefore has no immediate effect upon IEEE documents.  However, it is believed that corrections to the existing IEC document will be the future basis for harmonizing global voltage standards.





Alexander Dixon


HVS Chair





Vox:	410-922-0014


Fax:	410-655-0014


E-mail:	Dixon.alex@ieee.org








Attachment --HVS Roster
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ROSTER





CATEGORIES:		M = Voting Member	C = Corresponding Non-Voting Member	G = Guest


ATTENDANCE:	P = Present	E = Excused Absence		A = Unexcused Absence





LAST_NAME�
FIRST_NAME�
E-MAIL ADDRESS�
PHONE�
CAT�
ATTEND�
�
Ambrose�
Chris�
Chris_ambrose@ieee.org�
561-845-4841�
M�
P�
�
Angelis�
John�
jangelis@ieee.org�
479-587-6390�
M�
P�
�
Bowles�
Harvey L.�
hbowles@rus.usda.gov�
202-720-0980�
C�
E�
�
Brisson�
Lyne�
Brisson.lyne@ireq.ca�
�
M�
E�
�
Brown�
R. A.�
rabrown@hps.hubbell.com�
573-682-8347�
M�
A�
�
Capra�
Raymond�
raymoc@aol.com�
925-284-7070�
M�
P�
�
Cholewa�
Edward�
echolewa@sandc.com�
773-338-1000�
G�
A�
�
DeCesaro�
Frank�
fdecesaro@cooperpower.com�
262-835-1529�
C�
E�
�
Desai�
Bhavin�
bdesai@duke-energy.com�
704-382-3616�
M�
A�
�
Dixon�
Alexander�
dixon.alex@ieee.org�
410-922-0014�
M�
P�
�
Dotson�
Randy�
Randall.Dotson@lakelandelectric.com�
863-834-6494�
G�
P�
�
Fortin�
Marcel�
fortin.marcel@ieee.org�
450-652-8604�
M�
E�
�
Harless�
Ken�
ken.harless@ieee.org�
276-688-2212�
M�
P�
�
Houston�
James�
jehouston@southernco.com�
205-257-4069�
G�
P�
�
Isaac�
Carlos R. �
cisaac@oncorgroup.com�
817-215-6370�
M�
A�
�
Kamber�
Ginger�
gkamber@ieee.org�
�
C�
E�
�
Mayle�
Frank W.�
fmayle@technibus.com�
330-478-6395x6366�
G�
P�
�
McCord�
Neil�
n.mccord@southernstatesinc.com�
770-946-4562�
C�
E�
�
McVey�
Mark �
mark.mcvey@vapower.com�
804-257-4637�
C�
E�
�
Monroe�
Alec C.�
amonroe@uscopower.com�
205-592-7241�
M�
P�
�
Morgan�
Pete�
pmmorpac@earthlink.net�
520-294-3452�
M�
A�
�
Ransom�
James C. W.�
jcwr@worldnet.att.net�
503-292-2435�
M�
P�
�
Reigart�
Carl�
creigart@ieee.org�
978-465-4251�
M�
P�
�
Rostron�
Joe�
j.rostron@southernstatesinc.com�
770-946-4562�
M�
A�
�
Servics�
David�
dservics@cooperpower.com�
479-587-6334�
M�
A�
�
Smit�
Craig�
Craig.smit@pascor.com�
503-359-3939�
G�
P�
�
Tailor�
Chand�
chandztailor@eaton.com�
864-942-6234�
G�
A�
�
White�
Trey�
twhite@bridgeselectric.com�
501-362-6266�
G�
P�
�
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